G.N. 6879 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause

is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

1749742 (H.K) MATWARD KIDS TOTALLY PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED EHHEYHER SR AE

0903561 ACTUS GLOBAL HOLDING (HONG KONG) LIMITED A TR (A TR A H

1750258 ALLIED VIEW INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED SEREIREEARAE

2100929 AMERICA CAROLINA FOKIN FASHION JEWELRY HOLDING R A TR I 1 R
LIMITED T ATRATE]

0848285 AMERICA LONGBAOLUO INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED  FFIRE (R IR FIEEATR A H

1461764 Apis Trading Limited

1606338 Assist Trading Limited

1460253 Australia Benevolence Group Co., Limited RSB A R EA R AT

1912560 BAG SAC DESIGN HK LIMITED

1606145 BAIXIN (HONGKONG) TRADING CO., LIMITED S (F ) E S AR E

1749730 BART LAI DESIGN WORKSHOP LIMITED

0758570 BENCOM (H.K.) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED B (E R BEARAE

1048502 BEST FORTUNE (HONG KONG) INVESTMENTS LIMITED SREBEARAE

1750344 BIGNAME BIGBELL INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED BEMERRE R 5 A TR E)

1912979 BUSOZZ INTERNATIONAL LIMITED HOEEERAT

1912965 CCK INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED

0610217 CHAMPWING INVESTMENT LIMITED LB ATR AT

1912709 CHINA CHINESE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED R S NSRS A TR AT

1912183 CHINA DOCTORS ASSOCIATION LIMITED T -1 TR A

1459869 CHINA JOY ASIA LIMITED

0516241 CHINA MAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED FREEEARAE

1912150 CHINA PROFESSORS ASSOCIATION LIMITED RIS AR AE

0758221 CHINALIGHT (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY R B S A RN
COMPANY LIMITED

1912249 CHINESE CHAN CHA INTERNATIONAL HOLDING COMPANY R i@ 2s B 2 B A TR/ 5

LIMITED



1461960

1459779
1750518
1047812
1135303
1912589
1241866
2101365
2100943

1749901
1750614
1912929
1750361
1750884
1912681
2101229
2101027
1242048
2101147
1242244
2100924
1912074
1912574
1750000
1461943

1751762
1606142
19127217
2101069
1242075

1749784

CHINESE INTERNATIONAL NEWS MEDIA GROUP STOCK
LIMITED

CHUNG TAT METAL & PLASTICS CO., LIMITED
CITY SHINING LIMITED

CK BRIDGE LIMITED

CONQUEROR WORLDWIDE INVESTMENT LIMITED
CRED (HONG KONG) INDUSTRY LIMITED

CSPL Management Limited

China Yijia Education Equipment Co., Limited

DADAOCHUN KABU COSMETICS CO., LIMITED

DANDAN TRADE GROUP CO., LIMITED

DATANG INTERNATIONAL HONGKONG HOLDING LIMITED
DDHT HOUSES (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

DINGYE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
DONGJUN HARDWARE COMPANY LIMITED

E Sic Company Limited

EARTH METAL LIMITED

EASTERN KINGDOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
ECODESI LIMITED

ELEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ENGINE GLOBAL LIMITED

EUROENERGY APEC LIMITED

EVERSTAR FINANCE LIMITED

Enwang Hong Kong Co., Limited

FEI MA (HONG KONG) INT'L LIMITED

FEITE FITNESS (HK) INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED

FOREWAY INDUSTRY LIMITED

FORTUNE TOWING SERVICE LIMITED

FOSHAN JINGGANG SANITARY WARE CO., LIMITED
FOSHAN UPKIND DECORATIVE MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
FRANCE WOODPECKER GROUP (H.K) LIMITED

FRANCE YAHONG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
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1242143
2101437
1750800
1461956
0799902
1136032
1912816

1341448
1461637
1912341
1459857
1606437
2101230

1912227

1749814
1459763
1912475

1750750
2101284

2101291

1912516
1461848
1242481
1749939
1459744
1606654
1340474
1912566
1241954
1749775

FULEAGUE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

FengFeng International Logistics (HK) Co., Limited

GAINSKY CORPORATION LIMITED

GATESWELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GC Barnes International Limited

GERMAN ABARAM MEDICAL-CARE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

GERMANY WOQI'INT'L GROUP OIL CHEMICAL INDUSTRY
LIMITED

GLOBAL RISK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

GLORY ROAD LIMITED

GOLD PEAK INVESTMENT LIMITED

GOLDING INTERNATIONAL CORP LIMITED
GOODWILL INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS CO., LIMITED
GOVI'T.T. (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

GREAT CHINA CULTURE INDUSTRY INVESTMENT (HK)
LIMITED

GREEFU INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
GSG TRADING CO., LIMITED

GUANGZHOU CITY XIMAN FINERY INTERNATIONAL TRADE
CO., LIMITED

GUANGZHOU WUYANG ELECTRIC CABLE CO., LIMITED

Gold earnings 18 Entertainment Group (Asia) Limited

Gold earnings 18 Online Entertainment Group (Asia) Limited

Guangdong Yinghua Kitchen & Bath Technology Limited
H.K TIPOW INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
HANGZHOU ZHONGCE WANTONG CABLE LIMITED
HANK STRONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HANXIAO INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) LIMITED
HITAK ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

HK CIJIN INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

HK FENDI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK HUIFENG JEWELRY GROUP LIMITED

HK KAITENGFENG INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2100961
1606451

2101323
1461930
1461918
1606265

2101011
1606148
2100923
1242424
1912633
1750051

2100887
1750500
1912163
1750305
0515968

1136346

1912906
1750784
1136378
1606510

2100972
1048474

1341528
1912390
1912244
2101320
2101167

HK KeCheng Co., Limited

HK LIANXIN BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HK PEICHEN BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK PURE GREEN TRADE LIMITED

HK RUNZHI INVESTMENT LIMITED

HK SAKESI GROUP (HANGZHOU) CAR ACCESSORIES LIMITED

HK SHIGUAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK SPAN E&E INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK XINYE WATCH INDUSTRY LIMITED

HOKIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG ARISTOCRAT PETS FOOD LIMITED

HONG KONG CHI SHENG BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG GUANGYUN LIMITED

HONG KONG HERQI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HUAXIA KANG SHENG GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG JOYESTAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG NEW SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL GROUP
INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG QIAN FEI LU (INTERNATIONAL) DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HONG KONG SAQ GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG SMART TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG STAINLESS STEEL MANUFACTURES LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHAO ZHI FENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HONGFUJIN (HONGKONG) LIMITED

HONGKONG D.G.T INTERNATIONAL KNITTING CLOTHING
LIMITED

HONGKONG ECONOMIC COLLEGE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FANFLY SHIPPING TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FUFEI TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HANGDAKTAAI TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG HONGSHUO TRADE GROUP LIMITED
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1912230
1750843
2101121

1750699
1459695
2101039

1341493
1606216
1750283
2101362
1341450
2101104

1750713
1750107
1341612
2101357
1912303
1047761
1606459

2101335
2101177
1750767
2101191
2101260
1606198
1459753
1749721
1912398
1242418

2100963
1340358

HONGKONG JUDEDA GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KIMJIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG MANMA HOLIDAY INTERNATIONAL HOTEL
MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG MEIDIHENG GROUP SHARE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ORIENT NEWEDGE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG PIGILLIONAIRE (INTERNATIONAL) BABY CARE
LIMITED

HONGKONG STONE SIMON ELECTRICAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TENKO FISHING TACKLE LIMITED
HONGKONG TIANYANG CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG XIAOYU BUSINESS & TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YICHUAN GROUP LIMITED

HUAKUNIIAN LAB EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED

HUAYANG DEVELOPMENT TRADE CO., LIMITED

HUGE JADE INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) GROUP LIMITED
HUNAN SUN TRADING LIMITED

Hi Five Co. Limited

Hong Kong Dr Magic Pharmaceutical Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hilight Company Limited

Hong Kong Ronggian (International) Biological Technology Co.,
Limited

Hong kong ZhongBaiRun Packaging material Limited
Hongkong TaEr Cci Capital Limited

IBOP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

IDRATA.HK LIMITED

ILIVE (HK) CO., LIMITED

IMIHED TRADING CO., LIMITED

INDIGO SHARK IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
INTERIORMAN LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL CIGUANG MUSEUM LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL VANGUARD TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

INTRACOM INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
ITALY CERRUTI 1881 LIMITED
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1912115
1750426
1242318
2100875

1912409
1461909
0422859
0645905
1749813
1749778
1749802
1136343
1459705
1242232
1340661
1912669
1341584
1750358
1459969
2100954
1341423
1459786
1912785
1750252
2101168
1912050
1912381

1750768
0972705
2100919
0758043
2100977

Inter Nos Photography Limited

Trayshine Technology (HK) Limited

JASUN PCB TECH CO., LIMITED

JGGJ HK HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

JIMEI (H.K.) PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED
JIACHENG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
JIMMAO INTERNATIONAL CORP. (H.K.) LIMITED
JING HUA METALS COMPANY LIMITED

JOICE (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

JUMP STARTERS LIMITED

KAIXUDONG GROUP CO., LIMITED

KALUN LOGISTIC LIMITED

KE DE TRADING LIMITED

KINGLEY LIMITED

KOREA TOP FASHION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KOWLOON TRADING (HK) LIMITED

KTC COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
LAGUIOLE GARMENT LIMITED

LAIREN GROUP WINE CO., LIMITED

LANXINDA CO., LIMITED

LEMA INTERNATIONAL HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED
LETTO TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

LICHANG GLOBAL ENERGY LIMITED

LINKWELL INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
LIYU (INT'L) GROUP CO., LIMITED

LUCK WIDE (HK) LIMITED

Longfree Plastic&metal (HK) Co., Limited

Lotus Blooms International Limited

M & H (HONGKONG) LIMITED

MEDITERRANEAN CONSULTING LIMITED

MEI FAI ENGINEERING LIMITED

MING WEI ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

FHRRH (E B ARAF
EEHHEHARAT

%@@Fﬁﬁ%@ﬁ%ﬁ@ﬁﬂﬁ&
HREBERFIARAFE
BT FHI(EBARAF]
B AAIRAE
HHEAEARAT

SR E S BEATRAE

P

JUERERARAE
FERYIAERAE

MR S AR
EEAIRAE

R 2 W B REGT A TR A E]

RSP AIRAR

I EEEAIRAE
ERTEAIRAE]
SEHSEIEATRAE

I EBRERRETRAIRAE
b BRI AR AT
i (R S A TR A ]
B EEBRAF
FETREIE A e W (E A AR

AF
AR AT]
EHEHERAT

EHEALHT TRATRAE
Bl TR (E B AR A E]



1460130
1606560
1136420
1912524

1241891
1750598
1241888
1242156
0422688
0758015
2101068
1461815
1749878
0677229
2101058
2100989
2100908
1341446
1912976
1606386

1912676
1750010
0972823
1750811
1912567
1135297

1340625

1912923
1749794
0646108
1606564

MULTI LEGEND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
MULTI TREASURE INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
Maple Overseas (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Meterman (China) Technology Partnership Limited

Molworld Holding Limited

Morita International Industrial Co., Limited

NEW BEAUTIFUL PLASTIC CHEMICAL (H.K.) LIMITED
NEW SWIFT LIMITED

NEWBODY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

NOVITECH POWER TOOLS LIMITED

New Trend Capital Development Co., Limited

PAO LIN CORP. LIMITED

PERFECT STANDARD LIMITED

PHARM-AUSTRAL LIMITED

PLANNING OFFICE SOLAR LIMITED

PRETTY DIAMOND SOURCE LIMITED

PROSPERITY CENTURY INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
QIHAOMA FASHION (HK) LIMITED

QILUO CO., LIMITED

QUANTA ENGINERY SAFE HEALTHY FOOD & DRINK
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RED CANYON ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED

RONG HUA (HONG KONG) INT'L TRADING LIMITED
SARADIO COMPANY LIMITED

SECURE-NETT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SEMO Precise Plastic Mold Co., Limited

SHANGHAI JIXIANG ALUMINUM PLASTIC BUILDING
MATERIALS (H.K) LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE ENTERPRISE WATER PUMP
MANUFACTURE LIMITED

SHENZHEN SRDUKE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHINTRACO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHUN TAT WATCH CASES LIMITED

SILVER LUCK INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
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1750472
1750931
0848123
1341633
2101265
1912998
1341345
2101436
1912562
1341431
1340612
1912456
2101392
0973749
2101016
2100857
1912522
1750249
2101157

2101082
1912448
0799932
2100967

1750462
1912246
1912474
2101415
1606680
11357817
2101042
1242091
1606628

SILVER OCEAN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
SIMBO INTECH LIMITED

SINGAPORE CHAOYT ELECTRONICS GROUP LIMITED
SINO-INDO COMMERCE CONNECTIONS LIMITED
SIVIC INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SMOOTH RUN LOGISTICS LIMITED

SNEHAL CORPORATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

SOLID SURF COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHERN GALAXY VALLEY (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
SUNTECH INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SURNOVO ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

Sailing Wood Co., Limited

See Chai International Trading Limited

Seiko Floor Engineering Co. Limited

Sino Industrial Consulting & Resources Co., Limited

Slimtech Corporation Limited

Sunrise Consulting Limited

TAIWAN HUASHENG AIR COMPRESSOR LIMITED

TAIWAN QIRI CHUANSHUO BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

TIAN YI YOU CAI CULTURE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TIMES INT'L TRADE AND BUSINESS CO., LIMITED
TOMI JAPANESE RESTAURANT LIMITED

TONEWORLD (HK) INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN'S PIANO
EDUCATION CO., LIMITED

TOP NICE TRADING LIMITED

TOPWELL COMPOSITE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TOYO VALVE (HK) CO., LIMITED

TREVORIUM LINKS LIMITED

TerraConcepts Asia Pacific, Limited

UBRIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

UK ME-II FURNITURE (GROUP) LIMITED
UNIGRAND CORPORATION LIMITED

UNION MINERAL LIMITED
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0551274
1606149
1460008
1749915
1750277
1461813

1751737
1606134
1242095
2101032
1606702
2101395
1750054
0609893
0799878
1750383

2101178
2101128
1912286
1912424
1341419
1459791
1606328
1242313
1340355
0137277
1912996
1749732
1135467
1461556

1459714
1912706

UNISON CHINA LIMITED

UNIVERSAL ANIMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
VALENTA TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
VICTORIA WAY LIMITED

VIEW HORIZON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

VTI PISTON INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED

Vk-Group Limited

WATITA CO., LIMITED

WELL GOOD (INTERNATIONAL) FOOD LIMITED

WELL HOPE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

WELLY EXPRESS INVESTMENT LIMITED

WES CREATION LIMITED

WIN APEX (CHINA) COMPANY LIMITED

WINJOYCE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

WINTON ENTERPRISE (H.K.) LIMITED

WISDOM CHINA CREATION INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

WONDERFUL DAYS WEDDING PLANNER LIMITED
Winmetal Precision Co., Limited

Worldlink Sustainability Consultant Limited

XIN BAO YE HONG KONG LIMITED

XINDA (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
XING DA PRINTING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
XINTAI (HK) TECHNOLOGY TRADING CO., LIMITED
XINTONG METAL HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
XYOE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

YAU SUEN LIMITED

YU XI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

ZR.EI GROUP LIMITED

ZDX2 TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION LIMITED

ZHONGYIN FUND INVESTMENT HOLDINGS (GROUP) LIMITED

ZHUO HUA (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
7S OPTICAL HONGKONG LIMITED
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1341500 Zhong Jinlong Limited

1912622 i21p Limited

1459803 EENEL AR R
EIARAE]

15 September 2017 Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies



	Structure
	G.N. 6879


